
$1,550 - 13818 N Saguaro Boulevard (unit 101), Fountain Hills
MLS® #6863489 

$1,550
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,032 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

FOUR PEAKS A CONDOMINIUM 4, Fountain Hills, AZ

Rent at $1550 is for a 2 year lease or $1,600
for a 1 year lease. Spacious Corner Unit in
Prime Location - 2 Bed, 2 bath, 1-Car Garage
Enjoy the convenience and comfort of this
bright and spacious corner unit, ideally located
within walking distance to the Fountain and
Park. This 1,032 sq. ft. home features two
generously sized bedrooms, perfect for
comfortable living. The unit also includes a
private one-car garage and access to
additional parking within the complex. All
windows have blinds and new stainless steel
farm style sink and new faucet just installed.
All appliances included.

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 6863489

Price $1,550

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,032

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1997

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active

Community Information

Address 13818 N Saguaro Boulevard (unit 101)



Subdivision FOUR PEAKS A CONDOMINIUM 4

City Fountain Hills

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85268

Amenities

Amenities Community Pool

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 1

# of Garages 1

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Desert Back, Desert Front

Roof Built-Up

Construction Stucco, Steel Frame

School Information

District Fountain Hills Unified District

Elementary McDowell Mountain Elementary School

Middle Fountain Hills Middle School

High Fountain Hills High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Kern Realty, Real Estate and Rentals
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